Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105

2/13M13
2/13/13
211313
2/13M13
2/13/M13
2/13/13
2/13/13
2/13/13
2/13/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
5/10/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/23M13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
6/11/13
6/11/13
6/11/13

10:12AM

10:18AM

10:13AM

10:05AM

W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B2
W-B3
W-S1
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-B1
W-A1

0.00
0.00
12.60
6.40
15.10
1.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
15.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
15.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
15.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC

H/DG/KP/M 10.1

H/DG/KP/MC
H/DG/KP/MC
J/DG/SH/MC
J/DG/SHMC
JIDG/SH/MC
JIDG/SH/MC
J/DG/SH/MC
J/DG/SH/MC

J/IDG/SHM 11.6

J/IDG/SH/MC
J/IDG/SH/MC
H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD

H/CJMC/D 11.5

H/CJ/MC/DD
H/CJ/MC/DD
FH
CJIKPIMC
CJIKPIMC
CJIKPIMC
CJKP/MC
CJIKPIMC
CJIKPIMC

CJ/KP/MC 12.6

CJ/KP/MC
CJ/KP/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC

14.60
15.00

13.70
14.70
156.60
17.80
15.20

1.539
1.748

16.20
13.00
15.00
16.80
18.00

1.332
1.275

19.20
15.60
15.30

12.00
12.50

12.70
12.00
11.50
10.20 2.701
11.00 2.303

4 240

7 200

4

190

0.84
0.91

0.66
0.89

0.76
0.77

1.038

8.2
8.7
8.0
8.2
7.5
8.8
8.4
9.0
8.8
10.6
10.5

11.0
10.4
10.4
12.0
11.6
10.8
11.5
10.7
10.5
12.0
11.8
12.0

16.1
16.3
16.1
16.0
121
11.2
16.2
16.1
16.0
18.1
18.0
17.8

7.01
6.88

6.98
6.84

10.1

104
10.3
10.1
9.3

10.1
10.6
10.5
10.4
8.6

9.6
10
10
9.6
9.6

94

9.5
7.9
75
6.7

8.9
10



Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
211
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145

6/11/13
6/11/13
6/11/13
6/11/13
6/11/13
6/11/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
7/18/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
8/14/13
9/11/13
9/11/13
9/11113
9/11/13
9/11/13
9/11/13
9/11/13
9/11/13
9/11/13
10/14/13
10/14/13
10/14/13
10/14/13
10/14/13
10/14/13
10/14/13

10:00AM

10:26AM

10:14AM

10:15AM

10:08AM

W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1

10.00
15.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
17.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
17.30
0.00

GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SH/MC
GC/SHMC
SH/CJ/IGC
SH/CJ/GC
SH/CJ/IGC
SH/CJ/GC
SH/CJ/GC
SH/CJ/GC

SH/CJ/GC 201

SH/CJ/GC

SH/CJ/GC

D/CJISH/MC
D/CJ/SHMC
D/CJ/SHMC
D/CJ/SH/MC
DICJ/SH/MC
D/CJ/SHMC

D/CJ/SH/M 20.1

D/CJISH/MC
D/CJISHMC
C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SHMC

C/DD/SH/V 17.6

C/DD/SH/MC
C/DD/SH/MC
H/CJ/IGC/MC
H/CJ/IGC/MC
H/CJIGC/MC
H/CHGC/MC
H/CJIGC/MC
H/CJIGC/MC

H/CJ/IGC/M 11.9

16

10.60
11.50
11.00
10.00
10.00

12.00
9.50
10.30
12.40
10.90

12.10
12.20
11.60
12.20
12.00

12.40
12.70
11.60
14.90
13.10

14.70

1.738
1.867

3

180 0.982

160

0.97
1.056

1.04

1.1
1.19

12.8
121
18.6
17.7
17.8
211
20.6
20.5
20.0
12.3
12.2
211
19.8
205
21.0
205
20.8
19.6
13.3
13.0
20.8
20.5
20.5
211
21.2
21.3
20.2
16.8
14.2
214
19.8
21.0
16.5
16.3
16.4
16.4
16.3
15.9
16.5

7.16
714

9.5
6.4
5.5

6.7
6.3
45
37

9.5
8.8
6.2
1.5
1.5

8.7
7.7
23
1.7

84
8.2
8.1

4.3

61.5



Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
21562
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165

10/14/13
10/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/1413
11/14113
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13

10:15AM

10:22AM

W-B2
W-B3
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B2
W-B3
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
18.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
2.00
15.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00

H/CJ/IGC/MC
H/CJ/IGC/MC
H/ICJ/BA/MC
H/CJ/BA/MC
H/CJ/BA/MC
H/CJ/BA/IMC
H/CJ/BA/MC
H/CJ/BA/IMC

H/CJ/BA/M 13.1

H/CJ/BA/MC
H/CJ/BA/MC
'BA/GC/CJIMC
'BA/GC/CJIMC
'BA/GC/CJMC
'BA/GC/CJIMC
'‘BA/GC/CJIMC
BA/GC/CJ! 8.1
'BA/GC/CIMC
'‘BA/GC/CJIMC
'BA/GC/CJIMC

13.10
15.70
15.40
15.20

14.00
14.90
14.50
21.90
19.20

19.90
22.30
20.70

1.888
1.146

0.884
0.942

0.68
0.79

16.2
16.2
14.4
14.2
14.1
141
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.2
14.2
8.9
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.9
8.9
8.8

7.13
7.06

7.01
6.95

8.8

8.6
8.6
8.2
7.9

9.6
9.4
9.2

53.7
53.7

47.0



